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Tool Kit & Accessories

PROFESSIONAL TOOL SET

Technical Specifications :

Model Number

Dimension

Approx. Weight

NL 7095 X / 001

40L x 20W x 53H

15 kg

Set Consists Of :
Compartment 1 :
Combination wrench (6,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,17)
Long Nose Pliers
Side Cutter
Adjustable Wrench
Water Pump Pliers
Combination Pliers

Qty
9
1
1
1
1
1

Tool kit combines an exensive range of useful everyday tools,accessories and parts to create an all-in-one 
package that is easy to transport or store away in a garage or vehicle to easy access. This tool kit comes supplied 
in a sleek aluminum flight case, with each compartment being dedicated to a particular tool type for easy 
reference. The supplied case also features an adjustable handle,a sturdy looking mechanism and free-moving 
wheels fo easy portability.

Set Consists Of :
Qty

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1

Compartment 2 :
Scissors
Universal Locking Pliers
Insulation Tape (Black)
Claw Hammer
Glue Gun
Glue Sticks
Aluminum Ruler Spirit Level
Plastic Clamp
Knife
100 Piece Accessory Kit (Nails,Screws,Hooks etc)
Measuring Tape 5 M

Set Consists Of :
Compartment 3 :
Magnetic Screwdriver (5 Philips, 4 x Slotted)
Magnetic Stubby Screwdriver (Philips & Slotted)
Insulated Screwdriver (1 x Philips, 2 x Slotted)
Electrical Tester 100 V - 240 V
Precision Screwdriver (2 x Philips,4 x Slotted)
Mixed Screwdriver Bits (Philips,Slotted & Torques)
Allen Wrench
Ratchet Screwdriver
Magnetic Bit Adapter
Pressure Gauge

Qty
9
2
3
1
6

48
16
1
1
1

Set Consists Of :
Compartment 4 :
Hex Socket Insert 1/4 (4 to 13 mm)
Hex Socket Insert 1/2 (10 to 24 mm;plus 27 to 30 mm)
1/4 Extension Bar
1/2 Extension Bar
1/4 Universal Joint
1/2 Universal Joint
1/4 Flexible Extension Bar
1/4” T-Handle
1/4” T-Handle
1/2 Spark Plug Socket; 16 & 21 mm
Spinner Handle,1/4 inch
1/2” Reversible Ratchet
1/4” Reversible Ratchet

Qty
15
14
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
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